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PIZZAS

Veg Pizza
Cheese Pizza
Paneer Pizza

SANDWICHES

Veg Grilled Sandwich

Veg Cheese Grilled Sandwich
Cheese Chilli Toast

Cheese Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread

INDIAN
Steamed I1dli
Podi 1dli
Idli Wada
Batata Wada
Medu Wada
Dahi Wada
Sada Dosa
Masala Dosa
Podi Dosa
Podi Masala Dosa
Mysore Dosa
Mysore Masala Dosa
Rava Dosa
Rava Masala Dosa
Onion Uthappam
Cheese Onion Uthappam
Cheese Uthappam

MILKSHAKES & JUICES
Cold Coffee

Chocolate Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake
Mango Milkshake
Mango Mastani
Watermelon Juice
Mosambi Juice

185
185

195

155
175
175
170
125

70

75
80
8o
120

105
115
135
115
135
115
135
105

155
140

131
148
148
162
183
131
131
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Lassi
Mango Lassi
Butter Milk
Mattha

DESSERTS
Fruit Salad
Gulab jamun
Shrikand
Amrakhand

EXTRA'S
Chutney
Sambar
Sample

Curd vati

Pav Jodi Butter

110

131
68

131
120
150
150

35
35
40
35
45
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MAINCOURSE

INDIAN

Kofta Sanj Savera
Baby corn Paneer Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Tez Paneer

Methi Chaman

Chaap Masala

Chaap Makhawala
Kadai Subji

Kadai Paneer

Kadai Lajawab

Kaju Curry

Adraki Lasooni Methi
Lasooni Palak

Sarso Da Saag
Chatpata Lasooni Bhindi
Bhindi Fry Masala
Mushroom Masala
Veg Kolhapuri

Veg Maratha

Punjabi Kadhi Pakoda
Amritsari Chole
Mutter Paneer

Aloo Mutter

Veg Bhuna

CHINESE
Haka Noodles

Chilli Garlic Noodles
Schezwan Noodles
Veg Fried Rice
Schezwan Rice
Triple Schezwan Rice

315
315
315
315
315
315
295
295
295
315
315
335
290
290
290
280
285
314
285
300
2065
285
295
286

295

285
290
200
280
290
315
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LUNCH & DINNER MENU

MAHARASHTRIAN SPECIALITIES

Matki Rassa / Sukki
Bharle Wangi

Shev Rassa

Aluchi Patal Bhaji
Pethale (Zunka)
Dal Methi

Methi Besan

Batata Rassa
Masale Bhat

Sada Bhaat
Tupache Varan
Fodnichi Koshimbir

SOuUPS

Sweet Corn Veg
Hot And Sour
Manchow
Tomato

Cream Of Spinach

STARTERS

Honey Chilli Mushroom
Chaap Malai Tikka
Sarso Tikka

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Harivali Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Lasooni Mushroom Tikka
Paneer Pakoda

Paneer Hot Chilly
Paneer 65

Veg Crispy

Paneer Chilli Dry

Veg Manchurian

Baby corn Chilli Dry

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

195
205
125

165
165
165
165
185

275
275

275
280

280
285
285
205
290
285
285
285
285
285
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COMBO’S
Paneer Butter Masala
Kadai Subji
Palak Paneer
Chaap Masala
Dal Makhani With1 Paratha
Chola Bhatura
Any Of Combo With 2 Small Roti Or
Jeera Rice
Extra Small 1 Roti Or Jeera Rice

ORE...
Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Lachcha Paratha
Butter Kulcha
Masala Kulcha
Makai Roti
Gahu Roti
Gahu Butter Roti
Bhakri
Chapati

DAL .RICE & BIRYANI
Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Curd Rice

Veg Pulav

Dal Khichadi

Veg Biryani

Hyderabadi Dum Biryani

175
175
175
175
175
175

40

70

90
165

70

140
8o
50
60

35
20

200
210
175
195
200
215
225
275
285
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SHARVAREE

Multl Culsine Restaurant

ALL DAY MENU

RECOMMENDED

Misal Pav

Sabudana Khichdi

Thalipeeth

Tawa Thalipeeth

Masala Bhakri

Sabudana Wada

Pohe

Upma

Aloo Paratha

Methi Paratha

Mix Veg Paratha

Paneer Paratha

Cheese Paratha

Aloo Methi Paratha

Khekda Bhaji

Kothimbir Vadi

Patwadi

Potato Chips

Zunka Bhakri

(11.30 To 15.30 & 19.30 To 23.30)
Puri Bhaji

(11.30 To 15.30 & 19.30 To 23.30)
Chole Bhatura

(12.00 To 15.30 & 19.30 To 23.30)
Pav Bhaji | 2 Pm Onwards
Cheese Pav Bhaji | 2 Pm Onwards

PRICE

125
85
135

135
125

55
55
140
140
185
195
195
150
145
165
165
105

165
125
165

145
175



